JEP2 DUAL AXIS ELECTRIC
PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICKS
2
ELECTRIC PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICKS JEP2
Pages 6-7
Page 8-9
Pages 10-12
Page 13

Basic model:
- JEP2 = Proportional electric joystick
Ordering key
Output metering curve (pages 5-6):
- A1 = analogue signal from 0,5 to 4,5 VDC
 with one output (2,5 V in neutral position)
- A2 = analogue signal from 0,5 to 4,5 VDC
 with one output (0 V in neutral position)
- PWM0 = output current signal PWM
- PWM4 = output current signal PWM + 4 on-off directional signals
- CAN = digital signal CAN-Bus
ELECTRIC PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICKS JEP2
THE COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF MANUFACTURED
AND MARKETED COMPONENTS INCLUDES:
- Hydraulic gear and axial piston pumps & motors
- Directional control valves & selector valves